	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > B88069X9800B502
	B88069X9800B502 (EPCOS Inc)
		    Part Number:
            B88069X9800B502
		    Manufacturer:
            EPCOS Inc
		    Description:
            T33-A230X
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.06000 (This price is for reference only)
		No B88069X9800B502 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    B88069X9800B502  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BR-2330A/HDN Panasonic - BSG  BATT LITH HITEMP 255MAH PC PINS
041020060 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 7.87X3.94X2.40" GRAY
BOS 601 Rose Bopla  BOX ABS 6.77X3.03X0.98" BLACK
PBFS19005CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X5.22X0.5" BE/GY
C7SSG-0910G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFM09G/AE09G/CFM09G
446775-1 TE Connectivity  LGH,6 POSN,CABLE ASSY
H2AAG-10105-N4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015N/H1503TR 5"
H1AXH-2036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC20H/AE20G/X
M3AFK-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20K/MC20G/MCF20K
18-024-115 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 18POS
16-036-208 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 16POS
M1112 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL A/V 300V 22AWG 2COND 500'
5162C SL002 Alpha Wire  5162C SLATE 500 FT
1301280138 Molex Connector Corporation  #16-2 YELLOW SOOW CORD
3050 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG GREEN 1000'
C2015A.12.04 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG ORANGE 100'
UGCTC5S-X5 Panduit Corp  HOOK & LOOP TIE CENT MNT GROMMET
1852480000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SFX 9/24 MC
IEG111-27474-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHKM1111-2RS4-38611-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTMP-4-1RLS4R-38844-800S Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2800881 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 2A 277VAC 80VDC
HLS-02-SL Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK BLADE 125V 15A PCB
0875006.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6A 250V 3.6X10 SB PT AXL
02393.15HXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL SLO 5X20 3.15A AXL
3413.0219.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2A 63V 1206 FAST
SD12T1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19VC SOD323
P4KE480A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 408VWM 658VC AXIAL
MLCE160AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC CASE1
MLCE20A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC CASE1
MAP5KE9.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO41
MASMBG15AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO215AA
MPLAD15KP9.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC PLAD
SMBG5.0CHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC SMB
P0300SAMCLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR MC BI 25V 150A DO-214AA
P3504UBRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 4CHP 320/640V 250A MS-013
82542350 Wurth Electronics Inc  VARISTOR 56V 1.2KA 2220
V120ZU1P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
V26MLA0805LNHAUTO Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.5V 40A 0805
V320LT40BPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	B88069X9800B502  keywords
	    	B88069X9800B502
	B88069X9800B502  EPCOS Inc
	B88069X9800B502  pdf
	B88069X9800B502  datasheet
	B88069X9800B502  price
	B88069X9800B502  distributor
	electronic components B88069X9800B502
	B88069X9800B502  Circuit Protection
	B88069X9800B502  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	B88069X9800B502  T33-A230X
	B88069X9800B502
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .